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Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 2a tappa

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 ZANIRATO Irene

2 FELISSO Chiara
GASTALDI Anita
BAT Mihaela
ROGGIA Alessia
PLACENTINO Giorgia
POLO Francesca
PONTAROLLO Giulia
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GUARISO Elisa
MOLINATTO Marta
11 PONTAROLLO Iris
12 DURA Ludovica

13 GUARISO Giulia

14 GILETTA Rebecca
15 BODRONE Claudia
16 GIORCELLI Giada
17 DIBELLONIA Elisa
18 BOVETTI Camilla
19 VETRANO Giulia
20 CHIERICI Beatrice
21 BALLOCCO Sara
22 MANGIONE Lucrezia
23 CAPPELLI Gaia

24 ROSA Martina

25 SACHERO Doriana
26 EL HAOUARI Nadia
27 MARRA Alice

28 DRAGO Virginia Asia
29 DAGO Stefania

30 CIPULLO Elena

31 CROSETTI Anna
32 VIBERTI Eleonora

33 VALENTINO Alice
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200 m Misti F

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Vivisport UISP Fossano as

50m

30.96
30.11
30.56
31.15
31.73
31.84
32.57
31.13
32.12
33.23
31.38
31.06
33.01
32.69
33.15
32.82
33.68
33.99
34.21
33.21
32.30
33.40
34.97
36.98
34.64
32.77
33.47
35.09
35.08
37.59
37.02
35.13

34.93

100m

1'08.19
37.23
1'06.29
36.18
1'06.69
36.13
1'08.46
37.31
1'08.02
36.29
1'12.01
40.17
1'10.88
38.31
1'09.52
38.39
1'08.98
36.86
1'12.52
39.29
1'09.99
38.61
1'09.73
38.67
1'12.98

39.97
1'15.73
43.04
1'11.29

38.14
1'09.93
37.11
1'13.92
40.24
1'13.51
39.52
1'14.05
39.84
1'13.56
40.35
1'11.43
39.13
1'13.28
39.88
1'15.54
40.57
1'18.99
42.01
1'14.55
39.91
1'13.84
41.07
1'15.85
42.38
1'16.08
40.99
1'17.50
42.42
1'20.84
43.25
1'21.36

44.34
1'18.74
43.61
1'18.90
43.97

150m  ARRIVO Record

1'49.80 2'22.76

41.61 32.96
149.69  2'23.08
43.40 33.39
1'50.42  2'24.08
43.73 33.66
148.82  2'24.16
40.36 35.34
151.29  2'24.51
43.27 33.22
1'55.83  2'28.75
43.82 32.92
155.09  2'28.78
44.21 33.69
1'55.24  2'29.39
45.72 34.15
1'54.47  2'29.94
45.49 35.47
1'55.07  2'29.94
4255 34.87
1'55.72  2'30.54
45.73 34.82
1'56.25  2'30.56
46.52 34.31
155.32  2'30.76
42.34 35.44
1'55.60  2'32.59
39.87 36.99
157.42  2'32.61
46.13 35.19
1'56.48  2'33.00
46.55 36.52
1'58.70  2'33.61
44.78 34.91
158.39  2'33.77
44.88 35.38
2'00.02  2'34.66
45.97 34.64
2'00.14  2'34.75
46.58 34.61
1'59.27  2'35.52
47.84 36.25
20123  2'35.75
47.95 34.52
2'00.35  2'36.92
44.81 36.57
202.83  2'38.85
43.84 36.02
2'03.03  2'39.47
48.48 36.44
2'00.22  2'40.96
46.38 40.74
20439  2'41.27
48.54 36.88
20572  2'41.95
49.64 36.23
2'06.67  2'43.40
49.17 36.73
2'07.15  2'43.51
46.31 36.36
2'08.27  2'43.91
46.91 35.64
20574  2'44.37
47.00 38.63
2'07.78  2'44.58
48.88 36.80
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39

COGNOME E NOME

GEJA Matilde

PAVIA Ludovica
RAMBAUDI Alessia
FRANCONE Elena
SILVESTRO Beatrice
SINATRA Sofia

NON CLASSIFICATI

CERMELLI Carolina
SAVINO Lucia
GUERRESCHI Francesca
PETTITI Carlotta

Pubblicata: 15/01/2017 ore 15:33
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

36.36
36.79
37.82
35.50
37.64

38.31

1'19.01
42.65
1'18.90
42.11
1'22.19
44.37
1'19.25
43.75
1'21.33
43.69
1'24.85
46.54

2'10.12
51.11
2'04.87
45.97
2'08.97
46.78
2'10.93
51.68
2'12.83
51.50
2'21.67
56.82

ARRIVO Record

2'45.13
35.01
2'45.68
40.81
2'46.18
37.21
2'51.79
40.86
2'52.62

39.79
3'01.39
39.72

ASS
ASS

ASS
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